Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.43
27.49
27.51
27.54
27.60
27.60
27.90
27.91
28.09
28.10
28.19
28.19
28.32
28.38
28.57
28.60
28.60
28.71
28.73
28.96
29.08
29.08
29.29
29.47
29.51

30.07

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
531
530
528
525
525
508
508
498
497
493
493
486
483
473
472
472
466
465
454
449
449
439
431
429
406

Round

F
H
H

I m

r r T m I I mMm T I I I I T

I T T I ™

Date

14/07/19
27/03/19
26/05/19
18/02/18
27/03/19
14/07/19
15/07/18
28/06/19
12/05/18
03/02/19
27/05/18
15/03/19
02/03/19
18/02/18
22/09/19
09/07/17
29/06/18
28/03/18
15/07/18
29/03/17
09/07/17
13/01/18
27/05/17
29/03/17
22/09/19
05/02/17

A4 N4 1477

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Edinburgh International

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

East District Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala

2017 SASA West District Championships

Al af Oviadadland O Moo \amw NMani AN

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Manchester
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield

East Kilbride

Orimdalana

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

..

Level

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



NIVY]
30.49
30.80
31.58
31.71
31.97
32.87
33.25
33.35
33.36
33.57
33.69
33.98
34.34
34.68
34.75
34.85
36.72
37.73
37.74
37.83
41.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.51
28.57
27.43
27.60
27.91
27.51
27.60
27.49
28.19
28.32
28.10
27.90
28.73
28.60
28.19
28.09
28.71
27.54
28.38

29.08
28.60
29.08
29.29
28.96
29.47
30.07
30.49

30.30

Copyrigihit 2024

389
378
350
346
338
311
300
297
297
291
288
281
272
264
263
260
223

205

204
158

WA Pts

429
473
535
525
508
530
525
531
493
486
497
508
465
472
493
498
466
528
483

449
472
449
439
454
431
406
389
397

m I m I m I I T m I I m m™m I m I

I

Round

F

I I I T

I I =

I I T I T

I

T

I I =

I

v
05/02/17
17/07/16
30/03/16
30/03/16
17/07/16
20/09/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
20/09/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
21/09/14
17/01/15
21/09/14
07/03/14
07/03/14
22/09/13
22/09/13
23/09/12
23/09/12
18/05/13

Date

22/09/19
22/09/19
14/07/19
14/07/19
28/06/19
26/05/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
15/03/19
02/03/19
03/02/19
15/07/18
15/07/18
29/06/18
27/05/18
12/05/18
28/03/18
18/02/18
18/02/18

13/01/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
27/05/17
29/03/17
29/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
21/01117

Ully Ul QUIUEIIAIIU DU INEW TEdI IVIEEL U 1/
2017 SASA West District Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Scottish School Swimming Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2017 SASA West District Championships

2017 SASA West District Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

Sunuegnaiu
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield

South Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Manchester
Tollcross
Glasgow

Glasgow

Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Sunderland

vulnnes
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Pagv|a2/3

w W

-

Level

1
1

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.80
31.97
31.71
31.58
32.87
33.36
33.57
33.69
33.25
33.35
34.34
33.98
34.68
34.75
34.85
36.72
37.73
41.15
37.74

37.83

Copyright 2024

378
338
346
350
311

291
288
300
297
272
281
264
263
260
223
205
158

204

m I I

T

17/07/16
17/07/16
30/03/16
30/03/16
20/09/15
20/09/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
17/01/15
21/09/14
21/09/14
07/03/14
07/03/14
22/09/13
22/09/13
18/05/13
23/09/12
23/09/12

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Scottish School Swimming Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow

Sheffield

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sheffield

South Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sheffield

Pag1e3/3

Dumtries
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 1
3
3
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 1
1
1
1
3
3
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 3
Dumfries 3
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 3
Dumfries 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



