Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.43	535	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
27.49	531	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.51	530	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.54	528	F	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
27.60	525	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.60	525	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
27.90	508	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
27.91	508	Н	28/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
28.09	498	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Dumfries	1
28.10	497	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.19	493	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.19	493	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
28.32	486	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.38	483	Н	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.57	473	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
28.60	472	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
28.60	472	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.71	466	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.73	465	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
28.96	454	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
29.08	449	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
29.08	449	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
29.29	439	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
29.47	431	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
29.51	429	F	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
30.07	406	F	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
right 202	207 A	ш	01/01/17	City of Conderland CC New Year Most 2017	Cundarland	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

ას.ას	১খ।	п	∠1/U1/1/	City of Sunderland SC New Year Nieet 2017	эшпиенани	Dunnines	Page 2 / 3
30.49	389	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
30.80	378	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
31.58	350	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
31.71	346	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
31.97	338	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
32.87	311	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.25	300	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.35	297	Н	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.36	297	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.57	291	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
33.69	288	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
33.98	281	F	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.34	272	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
34.68	264	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.75	263	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Dumfries	1
34.85	260	Н	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Dumfries	1
36.72	223	F	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
37.73	205	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
37.74	205	F	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
37.83	204	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
41.15	158	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.51	429	F	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
28.57	473	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
27.43	535	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
27.60	525	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
27.91	508	Н	28/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
27.51	530	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.60	525	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.49	531	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.19	493	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
28.32	486	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.10	497	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
27.90	508	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
28.73	465	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
28.60	472	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.19	493	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.09	498	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Dumfries	1
28.71	466	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.54	528	F	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.38	483	Н	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
29.08	449	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
28.60	472	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
29.08	449	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
29.29	439	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
28.96	454	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
29.47	431	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
30.07	406	F	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
30.49	389	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
30.30	397	Н	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
rigĥt 2024	4	-		• • •		Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

30.80	378	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Dumfries	Page 3 / 3
31.97	338	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
31.71	346	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
31.58	350	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
32.87	311	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.36	297	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.57	291	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
33.69	288	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
33.25	300	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.35	297	Н	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
34.34	272	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
33.98	281	F	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.68	264	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.75	263	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Dumfries	1
34.85	260	Н	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Dumfries	1
36.72	223	F	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
37.73	205	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
41.15	158	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
37.74	205	F	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
37.83	204	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS